Position Other Positions Held

Secretary

Rec Coordinator
Recreation Super
Secretary

Rec Coordinator

Pt Tiny Tots Director 2
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 3
Pt Rec Specialist B

Pt Rec Specialist A
Admin Tech

Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Rec Museum Coordinator
Pt Building Attendant
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 2
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Rec Specialist B

Pt Building Attendant
Pt Building Attendant
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Building Attendant
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Building Attendant
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Rec Specialist A

Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Building Attendant
Pt Rec Specialist A

Pt Rec Specialist A

City

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Petaluma

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$65,615
$58,803
$58,155
$49,385
$44,086
$28,585
$26,844
$26,579
$23,435
$22,268
$18,078
$17,328
$17,190
$16,576
$16,174
$15,762
$15,612
$14,240
$13,516
$10,157
$8,787
$8,161
$8,040
$7,948
$7,903
$6,947
$6,938
$6,100
$6,092
$5,413

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,624
$10,125
$29,022
$27,781
$7,207
$5,253
$4,928
$4,883
$4,302
$6,409
$89
$87
$82
$3,035
$77
$79
$2,752
$68
$65
$1,890
$42
$39
$39
$38
$38
$35
$34
$1,049
$31
$27



Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Rec Specialist A

Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Rec Leader/ Senior
Pt Rec Leader/ Senior
Pt Rec Specialist B

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader/ Senior
Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Rec Leader

Pt Building Attendant
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Rec Specialist B

Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1
Pt Rec Specialist A

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Petaluma

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$5,343
$5,241
$5,209
$4,991
$4,508
$4,448
$4,259
$4,091
$3,777
$3,686
$3,501
$3,457
$3,373
$3,282
$3,226
$3,206
$3,198
$2,759
$2,580
$2,192
$1,942
$1,922
$1,544
$1,447
$1,352
$1,296
$1,173

$646

$575

$171

$25
$25
$26
$24
$23
$22
$21
$21
$19
$18
$18
$17
$17
$16
$16
$16
$16
$14
$13
$11
$10
$10
$8
$7
$7
$6
$6
$3
$106
$1



