Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary		Petaluma	Recreation	\$65,615	\$20,624
Rec Coordinator		Petaluma	Recreation	\$58,803	\$10,125
Recreation Super		Petaluma	Recreation	\$58,155	\$29,022
Secretary		Petaluma	Recreation	\$49,385	\$27,781
Rec Coordinator		Petaluma	Recreation	\$44,086	\$7,207
Pt Tiny Tots Director 2		Petaluma	Recreation	\$28,585	\$5,253
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 3		Petaluma	Recreation	\$26,844	\$4,928
Pt Rec Specialist B		Petaluma	Recreation	\$26,579	\$4,883
Pt Rec Specialist A		Petaluma	Recreation	\$23,435	\$4,302
Admin Tech		Petaluma	Recreation	\$22,268	\$6,409
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1		Petaluma	Recreation	\$18,078	\$89
Pt Rec Museum Coordinator		Petaluma	Recreation	\$17,328	\$87
Pt Building Attendant		Petaluma	Recreation	\$17,190	\$82
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 2		Petaluma	Recreation	\$16,576	\$3,035
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1		Petaluma	Recreation	\$16,174	\$77
Pt Rec Specialist B		Petaluma	Recreation	\$15,762	\$79
Pt Building Attendant		Petaluma	Recreation	\$15,612	\$2,752
Pt Building Attendant		Petaluma	Recreation	\$14,240	\$68
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1		Petaluma	Recreation	\$13,516	\$65
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1		Petaluma	Recreation	\$10,157	\$1,890
Pt Building Attendant		Petaluma	Recreation	\$8,787	\$42
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1		Petaluma	Recreation	\$8,161	\$39
Pt Building Attendant		Petaluma	Recreation	\$8,040	\$39
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1		Petaluma	Recreation	\$7,948	\$38
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1		Petaluma	Recreation	\$7,903	\$38
Pt Rec Specialist A		Petaluma	Recreation	\$6,947	\$35
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1		Petaluma	Recreation	\$6,938	\$34
Pt Building Attendant		Petaluma	Recreation	\$6,100	\$1,049
Pt Rec Specialist A		Petaluma	Recreation	\$6,092	\$31
Pt Rec Specialist A		Petaluma	Recreation	\$5,413	\$27

Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1	Petaluma	Recreation	\$5,343	\$25
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1	Petaluma	Recreation	\$5,241	\$25
Pt Rec Specialist A	Petaluma	Recreation	\$5,209	\$26
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1	Petaluma	Recreation	\$4,991	\$24
Pt Rec Leader/ Senior	Petaluma	Recreation	\$4,508	\$23
Pt Rec Leader/ Senior	Petaluma	Recreation	\$4,448	\$22
Pt Rec Specialist B	Petaluma	Recreation	\$4,259	\$21
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$4,091	\$21
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,777	\$19
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,686	\$18
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,501	\$18
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,457	\$17
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,373	\$17
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,282	\$16
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,226	\$16
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,206	\$16
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$3,198	\$16
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$2,759	\$14
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$2,580	\$13
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$2,192	\$11
Pt Rec Leader/ Senior	Petaluma	Recreation	\$1,942	\$10
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$1,922	\$10
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$1,544	\$8
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$1,447	\$7
Pt Rec Leader	Petaluma	Recreation	\$1,352	\$7
Pt Building Attendant	Petaluma	Recreation	\$1,296	\$6
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1	Petaluma	Recreation	\$1,173	\$6
Pt Rec Specialist B	Petaluma	Recreation	\$646	\$3
Pt Tiny Tots Teacher 1	Petaluma	Recreation	\$575	\$106
Pt Rec Specialist A	Petaluma	Recreation	\$171	\$1